Speisekarte

Fischbrotchen

Bockwurst + Toast

Pommes

Pommes + Nugget

Pommes + Schnitzel

Nudeln + Wurstgulasch
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel + Champis
Bratkartoffeln + Siilze

Kartoffeln + Quark,Butter,Leberwurst
Kartoffeln + Sahnehering
Bauernfriihstiick

2,80 €
2,50 €
2,70 €
5,90 €
6,50 €
5,90 €
7,50 €
8.00 €
7,50 €
5,50 €
5,90 €
6,90 €

Unsere Tagesgerichte werden auf die Tafel geschrieben




	Folie 1

