

Waldteich-Oase



Speisekarte

Fischbrötchen	2,80 €
Bockwurst + Toast	2,50 €
Pommes	2,70 €
Pommes + Nugget	5,90 €
Pommes + Schnitzel	6,50 €
Nudeln + Wurstgulasch	5,90 €
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel	7,50 €
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel + Champis	8,00 €
Bratkartoffeln + Sülze	7,50 €
Kartoffeln + Quark, Butter, Leberwurst	5,50 €
Kartoffeln + Sahnehering	5,90 €
Bauernfrühstück	6,90 €

Unsere Tagesgerichte werden auf die Tafel geschrieben